


	Mon, 11 Nov
	7.30
	Jub Magpies
	JETTS D
	Culford
	Wendy

	
	8.30
	Jubilee A
	JETTS A
	Culford 
	Wendy

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wed 13 Nov
	7.00
	Training
	
	County
	

	
	8.00
	Training
	
	County
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wed 20 Nov
	7.00
	Training
	
	County
	

	
	8.00
	Training
	
	County
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wed 27 Nov
	7.00
	Training
	Jan Thompson
	County
	

	
	8.15 
	Training
	Jan Thompson
	County
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wed 4 Dec
	7.00
	Training
	Jan Thompson
	County
	

	
	8.15
	JETTS C
	Jubilee B tbc
	County
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tues 10 Dec
	7.00
	JETTS A
	Moreton B/C
	KEGS
	

	
	8.00
	JETTS C 
	Moreton D
	KEGS
	JORDAN

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wed 11 Dec
	7.00
	JETTS B
	RMG
	County
	TRACEY

	
	8.15 
	JETTS D
	Cockfield C/D
	county
	JORDAN

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wed 18 Dec
	7.00
	Training
	
	County
	

	
	8.00
	Training
	
	County
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wed 8 Jan
	7.00
	JETTS C
	RMG
	County
	JORDAN

	
	8.15
	JETTS A
	Suffolk Police
	County
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Thur 9 Jan
	7.00
	JETTS D
	Cockfield D/E
	Thurston
	HAYDN

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wed 15 Jan
	7.00
	JETTS C
	Haverhill B 
	Samual Ward Haverhill
	

	
	8.00
	JETTS A
	Haverhill A 
	Samual Ward Haverhill
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wed 22 Jan
	7.00
	 
	
	County
	

	
	8.15
	JETTS B
	Haverhill C 
	County
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Thurs 23 Jan
	8.00
	Thetford B
	JETTS C
	Thetford
	JORDAN

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wed 29 Jan
	7.00
	Training
	
	County
	

	
	8.15
	JETTS A
	Breckland A
	County
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Thurs 30 Jan
	7.00
	Breckland C
	Jetts D
	Mildenhall Dome
	HAYDN

	Tues 4 Feb
	6.15
	Moreton 
	Jetts D
	KEGS
	Jordan

	Wed 5 Feb
	7.00
	JETTS B
	Jubilee B
	County
	

	
	8.15
	JETTS A
	Cockfield A/B
	County
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Thurs 6 Feb 
	7.00
	Breckland B
	JETTS C
	Mildenhall Dome
	JORDAN

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mon 10 Feb
	8.00
	Priors D
	JETTS D
	County Away
	HAYDN

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wed 12 Feb
	7.00
	JETTS C 
	Havebury
	County
	JORDAN

	
	8.15
	JETTS B
	Haverhill B 
	County
	TRACEY

	Thurs 20 Feb
	8.00
	Jetts C
	Thetford B
	Thetford Academy
	Jordan

	Mon 24 Feb
	7.00
	Priors D 
	JETTS D
	County Away
	

	
	8.00
	Priors C
	JETTS C
	County Away
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


	Wed 26 Feb
	7.00
	JETTS B
	Breckland B
	County
	TRACEY

	
	8.15
	JETTS A 
	Priors A
	County
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wed 5 March
	7.00
	JETTS B
	Thetford B
	County
	

	
	8.15
	JETTS A
	Priors B
	County
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wed 12 March
	7.00
	JETTS B
	Havebury
	County
	TRACEY

	
	8.15
	JETTS C
	Priors D
	County
	JORDAN

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wed 19 March
	7.00
	JETTS B
	Moreton D
	County
	

	
	8.15
	JETTS A
	Moreton AB
	County
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wed 26 March
	7.00
	JETTS C 
	Haverhill C
	County
	HAYDN

	
	8.15
	Training
	
	County 
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wed 2 April 
	7.00
	JETTS B
	JETTS C
	County
	

	
	8.15
	Jetts B
	RMG
	County
	TBC



